
This Schedule of Fees is provided to parents in accordance with, and should be read in conjunction with, The King’s School’s Conditions of Enrolment which are 

available at https://www.tudorhouse.nsw.edu.au/new-home/the-kings-school-tudor-house-policies/. 

The King’s School, Tudor House, provides a broad range of academic, extra and co-curricular opportunities. The majority of these activities are included in the 

tuition fees below and all students are encouraged to participate in order to maximise their Tudor House experience. Separate fees are charged for items such as 

technology, textbooks, stationery, excursions and camps as indicated below.

Note: Educational expenses including tuition are generally exempt from GST. The School reserves the right to charge GST for goods and services where 

exemptions do not apply, eg is applicable on the food component of boarding fees.

TUITION AND BOARDING FEES

The schedule below sets out 2026 tuition and boarding costs for international students at The King’s School, Tudor House. All pricing is provided in $AUD. 

International students who attend The King’s School, Tudor House on a student visa are required to pay the full fee paying overseas student rate.

The tuition fees set out below include providing various resources to each student, alongside additional charges applicable. 

TUITION BOARDING TUITION & BOARDING

YEAR SEMESTER YEAR SEMESTER YEAR SEMESTER YEAR

3 $11,250 $22,500 $14,540 $29,080 $25,790 $51,580

4 $11,460 $22,920 $14,540 $29,080 $26,000 $52,000

5 $14,290 $28,580 $14,540 $29,080 $28,830 $57,660

6 $14,860 $29,720 $14,540 $29,080 $29,400 $58,800
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DESCRIPTION YEAR GROUPS APPLICABLE COST

Overseas Student / Visa Fee Years 3 - 6 $7,940 per year

Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC) 

In order to be granted a student visa, 

all applicants must provide evidence 

to the Department of Immigration and 

Citizenship that the student has OSHC for 

the duration of their visa.

All Students

If you are a student from overseas on a temporary student visa it is a condition of your visa to maintain 

adequate health insurance for the duration of your stay in Australia. This means you need to purchase 

Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC) and keep your policy up to date whilst you are in Australia and 

holding a student visa.

Boarders’ activities Years 3 - 6 (Boarders) Some activities are included in boarding costs, the costs of other activities vary by grade.

Resource Fee All Students Included in Tuition Fees.

Music and other extra curricular activities, 

functions and events.
Years 3 – 6 Varies by activity.

Camps (approximate cost)

Year 3 $182 per year

Year 4 $787 per year

Year 5 $847 per year

Year 6 $1,960 per year (including Canberra Tour)

Excursions Pre-Kindergarten – Year 6 Some excursions are included in tuition costs. The costs of other excursions vary by grade.

Uniforms full school regulation uniform 

 (Including sports uniform)
Years 3 - 6 Approximately $1,700 initial cost

ADDITIONAL COSTS

International student boarding fees include GST applicable to food of $400 per semester / $800 per year which will be shown separately on your invoice.

https://www.tudorhouse.nsw.edu.au/new-home/the-kings-school-tudor-house-policies/


DISCOUNT ON AMOUNT

Tuition Fees
10% for second child

20% for third and subsequent children

Boarding Fees
15% for second child

30% for third and subsequent children

SIBLING DISCOUNT

Sibling concessions are calculated on the number of children from the same household who are attending either the Tudor House or North Parramatta Campuses of 

The King’s School at the same time. Concessions are calculated based on the number of siblings in the one family and where the fees are being paid by the same 

fee-payer. Sibling concessions do not apply to a child holding a Scholarship or any other form of remission but usually do apply to his or her brothers and sisters.

ANNUAL GIVING

To assist with continuing to improve the School’s infrastructure, and reduce fee increases, we request families make a regular contribution to the School’s 

Building Trust and Scholarship Trust. The suggested amount is $245 per term or $980 per year. These contributions are gratefully received and improve the 

facilities provided to students. Donations may be tax-deductible. Please contact the Finance Office for further information and assistance.

PAYMENT OF FEES, ADDITIONAL FEES AND DISBURSEMENTS

Fees payable for international students must be paid a semester (two terms) in advance. Disbursements are to be paid each term. Unless otherwise requested via 

the completion of the Direct Debit Request Form & Service Agreement available at www.tudorhouse.nsw.edu.au/joining/fees-and-payments.

The King’s School will issue invoices for termly payment of fees. All fees are shown and billed in Australian dollars only. For security reasons, the School does not 

accept cash for payment of fees.

Online fees and account payments can be made via The King’s School website at: https://payment.kings.edu.au. A credit card surcharge applies based on the 

fees the School is charged. Payments made via BPAY receive no additional charge.

LATE PAYMENT OF FEES

Fees are due and payable as and when instalments fall due. The Council appreciates that the great majority of parents comply with these payment terms. 

A student will not be able to commence a new term whilst fees remain outstanding, and students will not be permitted to participate in any discretionary activity 

offered by the School.

A default charge of $250 per term will be applied to fees not paid within 21 days of rendering the account. This amount reflects the administrative and financial costs 

of collecting outstanding fees and charges and represents a genuine pre-estimate by the School of the loss that it would suffer if the required notice is not provided.

WITHDRAWAL OF STUDENTS

Parents must give at least one full term’s notice in writing to the School to terminate the student’s enrolment. Notice must be received and acknowledged by the 

School no later than the last day of the preceding term. For example, where it is intended that a student’s enrolment will terminate at the end of Term 4, written 

notice must have been received at the School and acknowledged as having been received no later than the last day of Term 3. In the absence of the required 

notice, a term’s fees (tuition and boarding, where applicable) are immediately payable. These amounts are a genuine pre-estimate by the School of the loss that it 

would suffer if the required notice is not provided.

KEY POLICIES, TERMS OF ENROLMENT AND PARENTAL CODE OF CONDUCT

The School’s Key Policies, Terms of Enrolment and Parental Code of Conduct are available on the School's website. Please take the time to familiarise yourself 

with these documents through the following link: https://www.tudorhouse.nsw.edu.au/new-home/the-kings-school-tudor-house-policies/ 

The School reserves the right to change these Terms of Enrolment, and fees and charges from time to time, upon giving parents / guardians one term’s notice of 

such variation. The commencement or continued enrolment of your child at the School signifies your acceptance of the updated Terms of Enrolment. 

REFUND POLICY

Payments made to The King’s School are not refundable. 
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Registration $300 per student (non-refundable)

Student Enrolment $2500 per student (non-refundable and non-transferable)

REGISTRATION AND ENROLMENT FEES

All registration and enrolment fees are non-refundable and are not credited towards tuition fees.
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